
Submission Dates For Digital Images and Print Images 
 
Thursday, September 26, 2024 - Digital Clinic #1 & Critique #1 

Variable Topic- Black & White (2 images)  
 
Thursday, October 24, 2024  - Digital Clinic #2, Critique #2 & Member's Choice #1

Variable Topic- Colour (2 images) 
 
Thursday, December 5, 2024 - Digital Clinic #3, Critique #3 & Member's Choice #2 

Variable Topic- Photojournalism  (2 images) 
 
Thursday, January 9 , 2024 - Digital Clinic #4, Critique #4 & Member's Choice #3  

Variable Topic- Curves and L ines (2 images) 
 
Tuesday, February 25, 2024 - Sharp Tester (4 images – 1 Nature, 1 Creative, 1 Open
                                               & 1 Variable - Mastering the L ight)  

 
 

 
Thursday, March 13, 2024       - Digital Image of the Year (2 images previously entered 

in a clinic for Nature, Creative, Open) Total 6 images

 
 

 
 

Thursday April 1,2024               - President's Medal - Waterfalls of Niagara (2 Images)
        

  
                                                ***Images Must be taken after March 26, 2022 

 
 

Submission Dates for Prints 
 

Tuesday, November 24,2024 - Print Clinic #1 (maximum 4 mono &/or 4 colour prints) 

Tuesday February 25,2024    - Swan             (maximum of 3 mono & 3 colour prints)

Tuesday, January 14, 2024    - Print Clinic #2 (maximum 4 mono &/or 4 colour prints)

  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 Tuesday, April 8 , 2024           - People’s Choice Print Award

 

1 mono &/or 1 colour print that has previously been 
submitted in print clinics or Swan or Mason Competitions

 
 

***No date restrictions for other than were noted.

 


